
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 2, 2017 9-Ball
91201 Rackless Behavior
FROM : 

5
5
3
5
3
3
5
7

38931
38999
21120
50019
50058
99882
08419
17612

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9110

Montgomery, Mark
Allen, Tom
Burns, Kenny
Hebert, Ty
Rogers, Bryan
Binning, Justin
Barker, John
Gremillion, Matthew

91203 We on Fiyah
FROM : 

8
5
3
2
9
4
2
3

08194
05849
08722
38773
09371
08721
27408
08193

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9112

Coburn, Spencer
McMichael, Shane
Coburn, Elizabeth
McMichael, Michelle
Bradley, Kevin
Benton, John
Barrios, Rhonda
Coburn, Al

91204 Just the Tips
FROM : 

6
7
5
3
3
2
2
5

17600
50011
98736
99636
17456
97974
96699
01974

*

*
*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9210

McDowell, Jim
Naquin, Raymond
Medlen, Hunter
Fontenot, Donovan
Fontenot, Adrian
Martin, Glenn
Hood, Jenny
Stevens, Frank

91206 Double Trouble
FROM : 

3
2
6
5
5
6
4
5

08409
93798
09613
50032
99933
97987
17686
50057

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9101

Brison, Jim
Brison, Matthew
Bonvillain Jr, Ray
Pogue, Scott
Welch, Danny
Baker, Logan
Brison, Tracy
Barlow, Michael

91207 B. S. Inc
FROM : 

2
5
4
6
7
6
4
2

05923
10178
28111
27606
27818
07054
92923
98925

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9205

Eschete, Betty
Champagne, Blaine
Rispone, Kirk
Soule'', Wil
Eschete, Jon
Beeson, Dennis
Burnham, Nathan
Crow, Holly

93102 "Snipers"
FROM : 

5
3
7
5
5
5
3

96529
99533
19255
50044
50038
50073
50076

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9101

De Ramus, Brandon
Schexnayder, Briaunna
Henriksen, Dave
Crawford, Hunter
Baxter, Caleb
Crawford, Carter
Moneke, Fortune

93103 Left on 8, Right on 9
FROM : 

6
4
3
6
2
4
3
5

06450
10448
10075
10339
94978
05882
02682
94922

I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9109

Simmons, Leroy
Ramsey, Sarah
Zelenty, Robbie
wallace, sonny
Palmer, Tiffany
Morton, Jeremy
Morton, Rosie
Ryman, Toby

93104 The Black Bull Wranglers
FROM : 

6
9
3
2
5
4
4
1

06669
08379
98856
05923
31851
19888
02354
00075

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9110

Rivett III, Gerald
Black, Michael
Kissner, Mary
Eschete, Betty
Feinberg, Jerry
Polk, Freddie
Ballenger, Randy
Fitzgerald, Kristina

93106 Rack Runners
FROM : 

5
6
4
4
5
5
2
4

03765
03667
04386
88863
10178
97906
50056
00167

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9111

Payne, Jay
Pinner, David
Cook, Tammy
Payne, Brett
Champagne, Blaine
Bonds, Christian
Herrington, Tim
Butler, Liz

93108 9/8 Central
FROM : 

3
3
5
4
3
5
6
8

93745
99888
93959
98894
95814
95925
09669
95388

*
*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9201

Spence, Cari
Harrison, Gena
Dietrick, Joseph
Tyree, Cody
McGraw, Logan
Varnado$10$, Jeremy
Cheng, Sam
Nguyen, Vince

93201 Ball z Deep
FROM : 

3
5
6
5
5
6
3
5

00030
00016
98828
99996
50017
92958
50072
50075

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9205

Plumb, Amanda
Childress, Richard
Thomas, JR
Messina, Chaz
Grego, Matthew
Keller, Daniel
Yarbrough, Julia
Cano, Luis

93204 Cajun Tigers
FROM : 

4
4
3
3
4
2
6
5

17686
99255
99292
00019
32860
93798
19101
50030I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9209

Brison, Tracy
Sharkey, Shana
Varnado, Savannah
Guidry, Brad
Bergeron, Myles
Brison, Matthew
Medine$10$, Mike
havard, hunter

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 2, 2017 9-Ball
94101 CC's
FROM : 

5
3
5
6
2
5
2
7

99234
99882
08419
28104
89874
98975
98788
17612

*

Skl Number Name
Port Allen, LA

N 9111

Comeaux Sr, Tommy
Binning, Justin
Barker, John
Stelly, Curtiss
Mareaux, Jackie
Cale, Taylor
Wilson, Emily
Gremillion, Matthew

94104 The Wolf Pack
FROM : 

3
5
4
4
5
4
5
4

50042
99526
99614
98900
99891
50059
17947
50043

*

I

Skl Number Name
Port Allen, LA

N 9212

Lefebvre, Whitney
Thomas, Kenneth
Fleetwood, James
Free, John
priddy, sean
Jarreau, Michael
Pickens, Joe
Lewis, Shamar

94106 Balls of Fire
FROM : 

5
9
3
3
5
6
4
6

99237
78831
99944
91745
88285
86828
18978
93974

*
*

I

Skl Number Name
Port Allen, LA

N 9212

Blanchard, Maurice
Bacon, Sonny
Aucoin, Ashlee
Tooley, Aubrie
Barrios, Tyler
Landry, Marvin
Allen, Bonnie
german, shawn

96102 Minion Misfits
FROM : 

6
5
4
4
5
3
5
2

06450
11280
10448
09501
96529
95998
27870
95789*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9211

Simmons, Leroy
Dugas, Jesse
Ramsey, Sarah
Coon, Janette
De Ramus, Brandon
Dunlavy, Laura
Stelly, Josh
Campagna, Monica

96104 Ninja School Dropouts
FROM : 

6
7
4
4
3
6
4
5

99958
04632
38903
28791
99533
50064
92988
38999

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9201

Welch, Randy
Mendoza, Rick
McDaniel, Cruz
Torres, Joshua
Schexnayder, Briaunna
Reynaud, Kenny
Lindsly, Anthony
Allen, Tom

96105 Chalk Norris
FROM : 

4
2
6
3
8
4
7
3

92987
94957
09669
98327
22537
98894
03225
99888

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9210

Foster, Tyler
Foster, Emily
Cheng, Sam
Lemoine, Brittani
Taylor, Steven
Tyree, Cody
Harrison, Keith
Harrison, Gena

97102 Team Voodoo
FROM : 

7
4
3
2
6
2
7
5

08177
88972
24949
99685
08481
00078
17635
06526

*
*
* I

I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

N 9112

Miller, Mike
Basso, Josh
Miller, Christina
Basso, Tamara
Dixon, Jeremy
miracle, ryan
Vavasseur, Luke
carte, rodney

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 2, 2017 8-Open
11102 Hiding Out
FROM : 

3
4
5
3
3
6
5

19356
24944
91925
99104
99121
40506
19888

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8311

Bailey, Susan
Bailey, Brian
Macdonald, Mike
Macdonald, Lisa
Adegbe, Vincent
Zeigler, Justin
Polk, Freddie

11103 We on Fiyah
FROM : 

6
5
4
3
7
5
4
2

08194
05849
08721
08722
09371
07359
08193
27408

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8103

Coburn, Spencer
McMichael, Shane
Benton, John
Coburn, Elizabeth
Bradley, Kevin
Grandeury, Edward
Coburn, Al
Barrios, Rhonda

11104 Just the Tips
FROM : 

5
7
4
3
3
4
3
5

17600
50011
98736
99636
17456
97974
96699
01974

*

*
*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8207

McDowell, Jim
Naquin, Raymond
Medlen, Hunter
Fontenot, Donovan
Fontenot, Adrian
Martin, Glenn
Hood, Jenny
Stevens, Frank

11110 8 Tales 1 Story
FROM : 

6
6
5
5
4
4
2
4

17702
09670
27870
17956
95741
28791
95789
20061

*

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8112

Knott, Jerry
Wall, Mike
Stelly, Josh
James, Chris
Troia, Mary
Torres, Joshua
Campagna, Monica
Knott, Patricia

22101 Ces Bon
FROM : 

5
6
3
3
6
3
3
4

06807
06530
99181
99936
06632
95412
07334
09566

Skl Number Name
Denham Springs, LA

O 8307

Adams, Greg
Andres, Chad Yank
Buhler, Staci
O''Callaghan, Niall
Czindula III, Michael
Schroeck, Cathy
Fowler, Ernie
Braud, Burt

22103 The Marauders
FROM : 

6
6
3
5
5
4
3
5

03505
09137
99253
02999
95768
99723
05919
00035

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8101

Bridges, Andy
Davis, Keith
Robinson-Slaughter, Candy
Stanley, Jerry
Blanchard, Russell
Turk, Joyce
Baker, Marian
Parsons, David

22104 Don't Aim, Just Fire
FROM : 

6
2
7
6
3
5
3
2

27606
27408
08379
10002
99108
07474
95317
97845

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8303

Soule'', Wil
Barrios, Rhonda
Black, Michael
Taylor, Jeremy
Johnson, Robert
Fields, Chuck
Phillips, Thomas
Bovard, Hope

22107 Rail Riders
FROM : 

6
7
2
5
5
2
4
2

05946
27818
05926
28111
28927
05923
99902
99258

*
I
I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8212

Sevario Jr, Randall
Eschete, Jon
Hansen, Louise
Rispone, Kirk
o''connell, richard
eschete, betty
Duffy, Tabby
Pennington, Pamela

22110 Starting From Scratch
FROM : 

5
4
3
5
4
3
5
5

99979
00042
90945
98214
99779
04966
98712
50020I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8203

Navarre Jr, Steve
Navarre III, Steve
Dowdy, Amy
Bosarge, Blake
Stafford, Dylan
Pennington, Tedge
Millsaps, Carroll
carr, ken

22111 Better Late Than Never
FROM : 

4
5
6
6
3
0
4
5

06743
09260
06172
01616
08804
09261
50074
01820

I

Skl Number Name
Denham Springs, LA

O 8302

Prescott, Chris
Prescott, Charles
O''Neal Jr, Mike
Ellis, Darrell
Pope, Chad
prescott, rachael
Tridico, Felicia
Tridico, Anthony

22202 Thwomp
FROM : 

7
6
6
6

18875
17702
09670
99264

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 0000

Brown, Richard
Knott, Jerry
Wall, Mike
Horzelski, Travis

22203 Who's the Master
FROM : 

6
7
6
6

06450
10339
99589
17612

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 0000

Simmons, Leroy
Wallace, Sonny
Foti, Alex
Gremillion, Matthew

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 2, 2017 8-Open
22205 Miscues
FROM : 

7
7
5
7

89528
38776
97954
50065

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8210

Babin, Russell
Hill, Carlos
Hastings, Rusty
Taylor, Glenn

22206 Roll Players
FROM : 

6
5
6
7

03225
09669
22537
95388

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 0000

Harrison, Keith
Cheng, Sam
Taylor, Steven
Nguyen, Vince

23203 Tight Pockets
FROM : 

5
4
3
5
3
6
4
4

98778
97822
02561
96974
98872
00335
00033
38929

*

*

I

Skl Number Name
Fr Settlement, LA

O 8207

Lessard, Shae
Crotwell, Josh
Meche, Dean
Ortego, Josh
martin, randy
Naramore, Dakota
Watts, Melvin
Dentro, Daniel

23204 Canal Bank
FROM : 

4
5
4
5
5
4
3
4

98471
38883
99143
09941
19072
17800
50078
50069

*
*

Skl Number Name
Maurepas, LA

O 8302

Barber, Brad
Murry, John
Murry III, John
Templet, Jim
Wederstrandt, Travis
Gauthier, Lionel
Fontenot, Don
Odom, Toby

23301 The Shot Callers
FROM : 

5
5
3
5
6
4
6
2

99237
97877
99944
86828
97245
93881
93974
00044

*

*
I

Skl Number Name
Port Allen, LA

O 8301

Blanchard, Maurice
Patel, Arunchandra
Aucoin, Ashlee
Landry, Marvin
Barrient, Kurt
Puglisi, Kade
german, shawn
Gonsoulin, Angelique

23302 "The Pool Hall Junkies"
FROM : 

4
4
6
3
3
3
4
6

91843
28791
17916
98901
88821
91799
93765
99277*

Skl Number Name
Port Allen, LA

O 8107

Shaw, James
Torres, Joshua
Guillory, George
Ashley, Tina
Overton, Maurice
Menier, Gary
Rodriguez, Ramiro
Ray, Kenneth

23303 U Can't See Me
FROM : 

3
5
4
3
2
7
5
4

99190
02328
88817
89857
99091
91915
91991
99615

I

Skl Number Name
Port Allen, LA

O 8103

Dees, Linda
Dees, Larry
Lejeune, Leslye
Lejeune, Alisha
schetter, debbie
Manuel, Jared
Manuel, James
Woodward, Charles

23304 Team Shoot Em
FROM : 

5
5
5
3
5
4
3
5

36610
38918
99189
99116
18862
88813
99093
17947

*

*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Port Allen, LA

O 8105

Peterson Jr, Charlie
St Romain, Richard
Smelser, Trent
Booksh, Aurora
Sparks, Michael
Cabiad, Tonia
Ferguson, Chantelle
Pickens, Joe

23305 Team Wolfpack
FROM : 

5
6
4
5
4
3
4

99891
99526
99614
98900
50043
50042
50059

*

Skl Number Name
Port Allen, LA

O 8105

Priddy, Sean
Thomas, Kenneth
Fleetwood, James
Free, John
Lewis, Shamar
Lefebvre, Whitney
Jarreau, Michael

23308 Da Who Dats
FROM : 

4
7
6
4
4
3
5

18978
78831
99947
96981
88285
98980
27870

*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Port Allen, LA

O 8310

Allen, Bonnie
Bacon, Sonny
Rushing, Brent
McLemore, Chelsea
Barrios, Tyler
Songy, Melissa
Stelly, Josh

23403 Left on 8, Right on 9
FROM : 

6
4
7
3
3
3
4
5

06450
10448
10339
10075
94978
02682
05882
94922

I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8202

Simmons, Leroy
Ramsey, Sarah
wallace, sonny
Zelenty, Robbie
Palmer, Tiffany
Morton, Rosie
Morton, Jeremy
Ryman, Toby

23404 The Black Bull Wranglers
FROM : 

6
7
4
2
5
3
5
2

06669
08379
02354
05923
31851
98856
19888
00075

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8201

Rivett III, Gerald
Black, Michael
Ballenger, Randy
Eschete, Betty
Feinberg, Jerry
Kissner, Mary
Polk, Freddie
Fitzgerald, Kristina

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 2, 2017 8-Open
23406 Rack Runners
FROM : 

6
6
3
4
5
6
3
4

03765
03667
04386
88863
10178
97906
50056
00167

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8110

Payne, Jay
Pinner, David
Cook, Tammy
Payne, Brett
Champagne, Blaine
Bonds, Christian
Herrington, Tim
Butler, Liz

23408 9/8 Central
FROM : 

3
3
5
3
6
5
3
7

99888
93745
93959
98894
95925
09669
95814
95388

*

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8301

Harrison, Gena
Spence, Cari
Dietrick, Joseph
Tyree, Cody
Varnado$10$, Jeremy
Cheng, Sam
McGraw, Logan
Nguyen, Vince

23501 Ball z Deep
FROM : 

3
6
5
5
4
6
3
4

00030
98828
00016
99996
50017
92958
50072
50075

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8303

Plumb, Amanda
Thomas, JR
Childress, Richard
Messina, Chaz
Grego, Matthew
Keller, Daniel
Yarbrough, Julia
Cano, Luis

23503 Abra Kadabra
FROM : 

6
6
2
6
5
7
3
4

27606
07054
27408
01011
38999
27818
19356
24944

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8205

Soule'', Wil
Beeson, Dennis
Barrios, Rhonda
Sudduth, Gary
Allen, Tom
Eschete, Jon
Bailey, Susan
Bailey, Brian

23505 Shoot To Thrill
FROM : 

3
4
7
4
4
3
4
5

99324
38903
81924
28791
96927
00048
00065
50064

*
*

*
*
* I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8107

Tull, Jessica
McDaniel, Cruz
Fontana, Billy
Torres, Joshua
Ardoin, D J
Jarvis, Alfred
poe, shaquita
Reynaud, Kenny

23703 Doesn't Matter
FROM : 

5
6
4
3
3
7
4

91841
00149
98526
50015
00055
50065
00070

*

*

I

Skl Number Name
Prairieville, LA

O 8101

Parker, Rhett
Sanders, Chad
Carpenter, Mike
Hanks, Marah
young, kevin
Taylor, Glenn
Brown, Jon

24101 5 Guys,2 Ladies & Donkey
FROM : 

5
6
6
4
4
4
3
3

09058
06632
28798
99155
09907
09888
38890
99250

*

Skl Number Name
Denham Springs, LA

O 8202

Debetaz, Chad
Czindula III, Michael
Kuhn, Chris
Parker, Nick
Jordan, Jason
Hill, David Pepe
Hill, Erica
Debetaz, April

24102 Bad Boyz
FROM : 

5
6
3
6
4
5
4
2

06807
06530
99179
13629
07193
98253
09566
99742

Skl Number Name
Denham Springs, LA

O 8305

Adams, Greg
Andres, Chad Yank
Fisher, Kara
Albert$10$, Michael
Adams, Troy
Boone, Ralland
Braud, Burt
Adams, Diane

24201 Bayou Shooters
FROM : 

6
6
3
6
3
4
5

91830
91882
91881
09615
05229
99884
99727

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8312

Freeman, David
Zachary, Billy
Freeman, Tonya
Martinez, Joe
Deyoung, Diana
Deyoung, Cody
Broussard, Trish

24203 Crazy 8's
FROM : 

6
5
3
4
4
5
3
7

19758
07474
91885
92923
31842
09108
27597
38922

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8211

Pertuit III, Lloyd
Fields, Chuck
Pertuit, Leigh
Burnham, Nathan
Patten, Michael
Hunt, Roy
Morvant, Kim
Frazier, Kevin

24204 Dag Nabbitt
FROM : 

4
6
4
5
4
5
4
3

99256
99264
99920
94922
08030
98952
96328
09277

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8203

Horzelski, Laura
Horzelski, Travis
Folse, Brian
Ryman, Toby
Springer, Annette
Wright, Bud
Blouin, Shawn
Stick, Andrea

24205 Jefferson Outlaws
FROM : 

5
6
6
3
4
6
4
4

17956
17702
99010
98822
95741
09670
03525
09407

*

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8111

James, Chris
Knott, Jerry
David, Aaron
Sias, Ashley
Troia, Mary
Wall, Mike
Duplantis, James
Bertrand, Ann

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 2, 2017 8-Open
25102 2 Balls 2 Many
FROM : 

6
4
3
7
3
5
4
6

06450
10448
10557
10339
93745
02677
95998
09800

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8205

Simmons, Leroy
Ramsey, Sarah
Wallace, Saundra
Wallace, Sonny
Spence, Cari
Jordan, Jack
Dunlavy, Laura
Zegura, Anthony

25103 8 Ball Itus
FROM : 

4
6
5
6
3
6
4
2

00167
98935
99951
01011
09508
01872
10246
95241

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8305

Butler, Liz
Verrett, Lance
Brown, Charlie
Sudduth, Gary
Bennett, Gary
Bass, Jim
Wheeler, Kathryn
Brown, Brandy

25106 Miscues
FROM : 

7
5
4
4
4
5
6
3

89528
97954
19942
91128
00027
91841
10607
00124

*

I
I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 0000

Babin, Russell
Hastings, Rusty
Rome, Ray
McManus, Edwin
Nadeau, Mary
Parker, Rhett
parker, corey
hayden, kevin

25108 Pool Players Anonymous
FROM : 

6
5
4
5
5
4
3
3

06297
09501
91918
96529
10180
95818
95877
50014

* I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8109

Coon, Barry
Coon, Janette
Bankston, Logan
De Ramus, Brandon
Bankston, L J
Wheat, Roger
doubleday, raycer
Melancon, Margret

25110 One More Round
FROM : 

4
5
3
6
6
4
6
4

17788
02722
19023
19101
95872
17799
28798
99882

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8307

Lemon, Anthony
Harris, Gary
Mincin, David
Medine$10$, Mike
Smith, Caleb
Moore, Brian
Kuhn, Chris
Binning, Justin

87102 Team Voodoo
FROM : 

6
3
3
3
6
2
6
4

08177
88972
24949
99685
08481
00090
17635
06526

*
*
* I

Skl Number Name
Baton Rouge, LA

O 8201

Miller, Mike
Basso, Josh
Miller, Christina
Basso, Tamara
Dixon, Jeremy
tull, shana
Vavasseur, Luke
Carte, Rodney

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


